V4-T2-350 Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—January 2017 www.eaton.com
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Breaker
Circuit Breaker
Frame Only 1
Thermal-Magnetic
Trip Unit
Standard
Terminals
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
250 LGHDC3250FAG LGHDC3630NN LT3250FA TA350LK
300 LGHDC3300FAG LGHDC3630NN LT3300FA TA350LK
350 LGHDC3350FAG LGHDC3630NN LT3350FA TA350LK
400 LGHDC3400FAG LGHDC3630NN LT3400FA TA350LK
500 LGHDC3500FAG LGHDC3630NN LT4500FA 3TA632LK 2
600 LGHDC3600FAG LGHDC3630NN LT3600FA 3TA632LK 2
Maximum
Continuous
Ampere Rating
at 40 °C
Circuit Breaker
Frame Only 1
Thermal-Magnetic
Trip Unit
Standard
Terminals
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
300 HLDDC3600F LT3300T TA602LD
350 HLDDC3600F LT3350T TA602LD
400 HLDDC3600F LT3400T TA602LD
450 HLDDC3600F LT3450T TA602LD
500 HLDDC3600F LT3500T TA602LD
600 HLDDC3600F LT3600T 3TA603LDK 2
Maximum
Continuous
Ampere Rating
at 40 °C
Complete
Breaker
Catalog
Number
600 HLDDC20600
700 HLDDC20700
800 HLDDC20800
900 HLDDC20900
1000 HLDDC21000
1200 HLDDC21200
HLDDC